
Messa in riserva R13

Sup. 42 mq

Volume : 45 mc

H cumulo mt 3

CER :

17.03.02

piazzale in cls

mq 400

Messa in riserva R13

Sup. 144 mq

Volume : 252 mc

H cumulo mt 3

CER :

17.01.01

17.01.02

17.01.03

17.01.07

17.09.04

pozzetto di ispezione

con sifone

deposito temporaneo

materiali plastici

e ferrosi da conferire

ad apposito impianto
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